TH3-PH Loop Powered
pH and ORP Transmitters
Features
d 2 wire loop powered 4-20mA output
d pH temperature compensated when a
Pt1000 temperature sensor is used
d Isolated output eliminates ground loop
problems

machined
profile
Order Code
Inline models
TH3-PHANPCN In-line ½” NPT pH electrode
TH3-PHAN05T In-line ¾” BSP pH electrode
TH3-PHAN07T In-line ¾” BSP pH electrode
TH3-PHAN61T In-line ¾” NPT pH electrode
TH3-PHAF61T In-line ¾” NPT pH electrode
TH3-PHAN68T In-line 1” NPT pH electrode
TH3-ORANPCN In-line ½” NPT ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN05N In-line ¾” BSP ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN07N In-line ¾” BSP ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN61N In-line ¾” NPT ORP electrode
TH3-ORAF61N In-line ¾” NPT ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN68N In-line 1” NPT ORP electrode
Submersible models
TH3-PHANPCNX.X In-line ½” NPT pH electrode
TH3-PHAN05TX.X In-line ¾” BSP pH electrode
TH3-PHAN07TX.X In-line ¾” BSP pH electrode
TH3-PHAN61TX.X In-line ¾” NPT pH electrode
TH3-PHAF61TX.X In-line ¾” NPT pH electrode
TH3-PHAN68TX.X In-line 1” NPT pH electrode
TH3-ORANPCNX.X In-line ½” NPT ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN05NX.X In-line ¾” BSP ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN07NX.X In-line ¾” BSP ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN61NX.X In-line ¾” NPT ORP electrode
TH3-ORAF61NX.X In-line ¾” NPT ORP electrode
TH3-ORAN68NX.X In-line 1” NPT ORP electrode
(X . X = approx immersion depth in mm between
flange and electrode tip - common immersion depths
are 0.5m, 1.0m, 1.5m and 2.0m - for other lengths
consult supplier)
eg. TH3-PHAN05T1.0 = 1 metre immersion assembly
For more detailed information on each electrode,
check with individual data sheet.
TH3PH-1.2-0
Specifications